S.N Case Name
1 Budh Narayan Mandal
2 Suman Basnet
3 Sushmita Uranw
4 Kundan Kausi
5 Sadanand Khatwe
6 Anjit Kumar Mehta
7 Indra Devi Sah
8 Ayush Mehta
9 Sujita Sah

10 Ramanand Sah

11 Gita Kumari Sah

12 Asha Kumari Sah

13 Bacha Devi Mehta
14 Amla Devi Sah

15 Rita Bista

16 Bitisa Bista

17 Manoj Sah

18 Ranjit Kumar Mehta
19 Aman Kumar Sah
20 Priti Kumari Sah

21 Kriti Kumari Sah

22 Ramanand Kumar Sah
23 Anju Kumari Sah

24 Rukmani Devi Sahu
25 Sunita Kumari Sahu
26 Pawan Kumar Sah
27 Sabitri Devi Mehta
28 Kadam Lal Uranw
29 Hiralal Uranw

30 Jit Narayan Mehta
31 Sita Devi Mehta

32 Ram Prasad Mehta
33 Mahesh Prasad Mehta
34 Ram Kumar Sah

35 Salim Ansari

36 Pawan Mehta

37 Renu Mehta

38 Keshav Mehta

39 Dipak Mehta

40 Surya Narayan Mehta
41 Shekha Rasul

42 Sundari Mukhiya
43 Manoj Pokharel

Age Age Unit Gender

38 Years
55 Years
18 Years
45 Years
27 Years
19 Years
38 Years

3 Years
15 Years
35 Years
21 Years
32 Years
71 Years
42 Years
42 Years
17 Years
40 Years
30 Years
11 Years
19 Years
20 Years

9 Years
44 Years
60 Years
34 Years
42 Years
60 Years
55 Years
45 Years
38 Years
65 Years
62 Years
42 Years
27 Years
45 Years
42 Years
19 Years
65 Years
21 Years
29 Years
68 Years
22 Years
48 Years

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

District
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari

Municipality Ward Emergency Contact One

Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
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9827035137
9815301274
9813430204
9842224006
9823551045
9815312240
9819044163
9811059664
9829353916
9829353916
9829353916
9829353916
9852090867
9807392519
9807085086
9807085086
9819044163
9825323980
9804389805
9804389805
9804389805
9804389805
9804389805
9804389805
9814386943
9814389805
9807352737
9815366938
9815366938
9807055570
9804087100
9814387218
9814387218
9819317286
9804332483
9810445105
9824385032
9810430208
9824385032
9818210725
9815301274
9807361786
9819823746



44 Arbind Mehta

45 Phulo Uranw

46 Neha Mehta

47 Brahamdev Mehta
48 kabita Mehta

49 Daijo Mehta

50 Madhav Mehta

14 Years
65 Years

2 Years
30 Years
22 Years
55 Years
64 Years

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari
Sunasari

Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
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9811059664
9807368812
9811059664
9811059664
9811059664
9811059664
9811059664



Emergency Contact Two

Current Hospital
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha

Swab ID
0062-210520-47898
0062-210520-47882
0062-210520-47864
0062-210520-47850
0062-210520-47834
0062-210520-47821
0062-210520-47806
0062-210520-47792
0062-210520-47774
0062-210520-47747
0062-210520-47733
0062-210520-47720
0062-210520-47707
0062-210520-47694
0062-210520-47681
0062-210520-47656
0062-210520-47645
0062-210520-47633
0062-210520-47623
0062-210520-47612
0062-210520-47600
0062-210520-47586
0062-210520-47568
0062-210520-47549
0062-210520-47532
0062-210520-47520
0062-210520-47508
0062-210520-47496
0062-210520-47484
0062-210520-47472
0062-210520-47461
0062-210520-47450
0062-210520-47420
0062-210520-47405
0062-210520-47388
0062-210520-47373
0062-210520-47361
0062-210520-47347
0062-210520-47334
0062-210520-47322
0062-210520-47304
0062-210520-47285
0062-210520-47268

LabID Result
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending

Created At
20/05/2021 13:01
20/05/2021 13:00
20/05/2021 12:58
20/05/2021 12:57
20/05/2021 12:55
20/05/2021 12:53
20/05/2021 12:52
20/05/2021 12:51
20/05/2021 12:49
20/05/2021 12:48
20/05/2021 12:47
20/05/2021 12:45
20/05/2021 12:43
20/05/2021 12:42
20/05/2021 12:40
20/05/2021 12:37
20/05/2021 12:36
20/05/2021 12:34
20/05/2021 12:33
20/05/2021 12:32
20/05/2021 12:30
20/05/2021 12:28
20/05/2021 12:26
20/05/2021 12:25
20/05/2021 12:23
20/05/2021 12:22
20/05/2021 12:20
20/05/2021 12:18
20/05/2021 12:17
20/05/2021 12:15
20/05/2021 12:13
20/05/2021 12:11
20/05/2021 12:10
20/05/2021 12:09
20/05/2021 12:07
20/05/2021 12:05
20/05/2021 12:04
20/05/2021 12:03
20/05/2021 12:01
20/05/2021 11:59
20/05/2021 11:58
20/05/2021 11:56
20/05/2021 11:55



Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha
Bhokraha

0062-210520-47251
0062-210520-47231
0062-210520-47215
0062-210520-47196
0062-210520-47165
0062-210520-47129
0062-210520-47054

Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending

20/05/2021 11:54
20/05/2021 11:52
20/05/2021 11:50
20/05/2021 11:47
20/05/2021 11:45
20/05/2021 11:41
20/05/2021 10:42



